Ex.9: San Simon5 State#1 API#30-025-27564 U L E , Section5,T22S,R35E
Exhibit 9-A: Form C-101, Application for Permit to Drill, Re-enter, Deepen, Plugback
or Add a Zone, dated 8-24-00. Operator: "Saba Energy of Texas, Inc."
Exhibit 9-B: Form C-103, Sundry Notices and Reports on Wells (notice of intention to
plug and abandon), dated 2-12-02. Approved by OCD 2-12-02. Operator: "Greka
Energy/Saba Energy of Tx Inc."
Before the OCC
Case 13163

\t ffc— | a* 1 _ • <• "
i lu^WNai *om *
" Work Type Code
P
"Well Type Code
G
u Cable/Rotary
R
" Lease Type Code
s
" Ground Level Elevation
3641 GR
" Multiple
NO
1 lULMMQQ IMfpUl
6900' PB
u Formation
Bone Springs
" Contractor lO-l-Ofr10*"
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casinc weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Ceaeat Estimated TOC
17-1/2" 13-3/8" 48# 1100' 1350 C i r c .
12-1/4" 9-5/8" 40# & 36# ,5636' u i r c .
8-3/4" "1U875 750 ' -1- "'-
6-1/8" 4-*!/' 2 LXUfciL 13/5# 11528 475 1 'lot: lUbOu'
zone. Daaib* Lh* blowout prevention program, if say. 1'n srtillllnnal iliiui iTmiiaui)
on the present produedre tone and proposed new productive
See attached wellbore scherratic. Well will be plugged back to + 6900\ with a CIBP.
Current zone is 'A*****, with perforations llltVfcto 11264 and is depleted. The 6800'
zone will be perforated'from 6820' to 6838'. BQPs, will be tested to 3000 psi high, 250
psi low.
Permit Expires 1 Year From Approval
Date Unless rMrrrrrg- Underway
u t hereby certify that the intenration given shave is true and complete to (he best
tu" my knowledge and belief.
Signature:
Babv̂ Ĉ "
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
Primed name:
William E. Title:
rule: Production Manager Approval Date: Etpirnwn Date
Dale-
August 24, 2000 W . 266.7993 Conditions m Approval :
AiiachcO •
Proposed
KB: 21.2'
GL: 3641'
1
PB*@1<J6W
BafcarOB ekr® 11528*
SsadfiH to 12730*w9* cmt cap.
SAN SIMON 5 ST flfl
Sec 5, T22S, R35E
Lea County, NM
13 wmH-4Q@uo<r
cmtd w/1350 sx Cl C io surf
9 5»'3&1KV5S@562S'
cmtaw/3200jxLita<feaCajttrf
2 3/8* 4.7# N-80 AB Mod to MWL SA @ 10599*
x-overto 23/8* 4.7# P-l05 AB Mod to Baker SA @ 11528*
T* 23#S-95@ 10942'
cnr»dw'750ixLia&ClH
PBT& lim-SSS' (Wolfcamp)
Perrst 12166464' (Atoka> t Z l L ( * ~ / Z j l %
t i n t , - Mt<»<f
Perfc 12790-95* (Morrow)
Perfc I2963.73*
JSJ 12-12-94-
PBTD: 13121'
TO: 13250*
4 1/2-13-S# N-80 @ 13248* (top $ 106007 cant w/475 sx O H
District I
PO Box 1980, Hobbs. NM 88241-1980
District II
811 South First. Artesia. NM 8SZ10
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd.. Aztec. NM 87410
District IV